promobown

Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Der Box Dimension:

Des Stiftes Dimension:

Empfohlene Druckgrésse:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

14.141.10
ZETA

ZETA, Kugelsc
Geschenk oX,

15.7x4.9x1.5
01.1x13.9cm

us Metall in einer

3.5x0.6cm
0.03 kg
0.0337 kg
163

250/25
0.235 mx0.12 mx
8.425 kg
8605040013755
960810920000

171



